


Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,106,921,073

NYS - Real Property System

City of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 331100

County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd



Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1,264,072

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Cornwall
SWIS Code - 332489

County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/24/2023 10:28:26

953,742
75.45

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 0.00

0.00
0.000

0
0

0
0
0
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Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 3,272,791,364

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 334600

County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/24/2023 10:28:26

808,379,467
24.70

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.0083,725347460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a
0.5618,305,9462747610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RPTL 485-b
0.175,568,016250000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 18.34

0.17
18.17594,698,625

5,568,016
600,266,641

5,007
2

5,009
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Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,437,145,796

NYS - Real Property System

Town of New Windsor
SWIS Code - 334800

County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/24/2023 10:28:26

307,811,514
12.63

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.143,359,367249505 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 27.72

0.00
27.72675,674,660

0
675,674,660

3,640
0

3,640

Page 7 of 7


